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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tyson Wieland          M2024          1/4       29:01    5:43       57:10
2     Patrick Davis          M3034         1/18       30:57    6:07     1:01:04
3     Robert Robinson        M3034         2/18       33:11    6:30     1:04:57
4     Justin Helbing         M3034         3/18       32:47    6:36     1:05:51
5     Eric Greenley          M2529          1/6       35:32    6:51     1:08:28
6     Ellen Davis            F3034         1/17       35:31    6:53     1:08:43
7     Joe Brandstatter       M3034         4/18       36:09    6:59     1:09:49
8     Keaton Cornish         M3034         5/18       34:59    7:03     1:10:28
9     Bruce Huckfeldt Jr     M3539         1/17       35:32    7:06     1:10:53
10    Michael Redlinger      M3034         6/18       36:08    7:10     1:11:39
11    Mike Bronson           M4549         1/11       37:02    7:11     1:11:48
12    Chad Kimmelshue        M2529          2/6       38:53    7:26     1:14:14
13    Peter Hill             M4549         2/11       37:15    7:31     1:15:03
14    Chris Keller           M3539         2/17       37:56    7:32     1:15:18
15    Joe Richter            M3539         3/17       38:04    7:35     1:15:42
16    Katy Essing            F3539         1/28       38:35    7:41     1:16:42
17    Ryan Klinkenborg       M4549         3/11       39:32    7:48     1:18:00
18    Andrew Van Leeuwen     M3034         7/18       38:31    7:49     1:18:04
19    Ryan Hennigan          M3539         4/17       38:37    7:50     1:18:13
20    Garrett Carty          M2024          2/4       40:40    7:54     1:18:59
21    Christina Cunningham   F4549          1/9       40:37    7:58     1:19:35
22    Jonathan Fransen       M3034         8/18       41:54    7:59     1:19:43
23    Kerry Gehrls           F3034         2/17       40:18    8:03     1:20:28
24    Annika Wulf            F4549          2/9       40:36    8:04     1:20:40
25    Kelli Brockmann        F4044         1/17       42:23    8:08     1:21:13
26    Mark Jeschke           M3539         5/17       41:05    8:12     1:21:52
27    David Graham           M3539         6/17       40:52    8:13     1:22:02
28    Mark Hayes             M65UP          1/4       43:25    8:19     1:23:02
29    Heather Iburg          F3539         2/28       41:17    8:19     1:23:06
30    Kelly Brown            F3539         3/28       42:11    8:21     1:23:24
31    Alecia Meuleners       F2529         1/11       40:53    8:25     1:24:06
32    Briana Lopez           F2024          1/4       43:37    8:26     1:24:14
33    Bikal Adhikari         M4044         1/11       43:13    8:27     1:24:26
34    Emily Feldkamp         F2529         2/11       44:02    8:30     1:24:55
35    Adam Schmidt           M2529          3/6       44:40    8:30     1:24:59
36    Katie Brandstatter     F3034         3/17       44:01    8:31     1:25:06
37    John Urban             M4549         4/11       43:38    8:36     1:25:51
38    Quinn Hildman          M3539         7/17       46:05    8:42     1:26:52
39    Nate Messman           M3539         8/17       43:48    8:42     1:26:58
40    Brian Krohn            M3539         9/17       42:46    8:44     1:27:11
41    Darren Krohn           M3034         9/18       42:46    8:44     1:27:11
42    Jim Hermann            M4549         5/11       44:06    8:46     1:27:32
43    Timber Herron          F3034         4/17       44:20    8:47     1:27:45
44    Casey Cords            M4044         2/11       44:57    8:47     1:27:49
45    John Doherty           M6064          1/1       44:24    8:48     1:27:52
46    Brian Schueller        M4044         3/11       44:23    8:48     1:28:00
47    Kelsey Reddish         F2529         3/11       44:18    8:54     1:28:56
48    Anthony Pudlo          M3034        10/18       42:01    8:54     1:28:59
49    Hannah Davis           F3034         5/17       43:51    8:56     1:29:15
50    Scott Gillespie        M3034        11/18       44:38    8:57     1:29:21
51    Deborah Cleveland      F4044         2/17       45:47    8:58     1:29:39
52    Asween Mallick         M3539        10/17       46:17    9:01     1:30:04
53    Jason Rude             M3034        12/18       45:35    9:01     1:30:05
54    Katie Mozingo          F2529         4/11       44:20    9:02     1:30:13
55    Renee Roth             F3034         6/17       43:57    9:03     1:30:27
56    Sam McGinn             M2024          3/4       45:51    9:03     1:30:29
57    Daniel Moore           M3034        13/18       45:26    9:04     1:30:32
58    Stacy Farr             F4549          3/9       46:31    9:05     1:30:46
59    Kelly McGowan          F2024          2/4       44:54    9:07     1:31:02
60    Wilma Osmun            F5559          1/5       47:15    9:14     1:32:18
61    Kirsten Garland        F3539         4/28       47:02    9:17     1:32:46
62    Elly Craig             F3539         5/28       46:23    9:19     1:33:01
63    Nat Kongtahworn        M4044         4/11       46:20    9:24     1:33:52
64    Sandy Bowman           F4044         3/17       46:23    9:24     1:33:55
65    Pradip Sthapit         M3539        11/17       46:06    9:24     1:34:00
66    Megan Jorgensen        F3539         6/28       48:24    9:30     1:35:00
67    Joseph Lindemann       M4044         5/11       50:22    9:38     1:36:17
68    Travis Jordan          M3034        14/18       45:27    9:39     1:36:23
69    Pattie Frohlich        F5559          2/5       48:24    9:39     1:36:27
70    Lisa Kuennen           F4044         4/17       49:53    9:39     1:36:30
71    Bill Olson             M5054          1/1       49:17    9:41     1:36:47
72    Jeff Molander          M5559          1/2       49:18    9:41     1:36:48
73    Carolina Altamirano    F3539         7/28       47:38    9:41     1:36:50
74    Adam Kiel              M2024          4/4       51:17    9:44     1:37:16
75    Tanya Schettler        F4044         5/17       49:46    9:44     1:37:18
76    Erin Marcel            F3539         8/28       50:07    9:44     1:37:18
77    Lisa Hermann           F4549          4/9       50:25    9:45     1:37:28
78    Denise Leifker         F3539         9/28       49:19    9:47     1:37:45
79    Scott Heisler          M4044         6/11       47:21    9:47     1:37:47
80    Kristi Caylor          F3034         7/17       51:29    9:47     1:37:48
81    Kelly Hagen            F2529         5/11       51:24    9:48     1:37:56
82    Brandon Hagen          M3034        15/18       51:25    9:48     1:37:56
83    Kimberly Behrens       F4549          5/9       49:15    9:48     1:37:57
84    Christopher Ahlquist   M2529          4/6       51:11    9:49     1:38:10
85    Carrie Andrews         F4549          6/9       50:15    9:55     1:39:06
86    Sandy Ruhs             F5559          3/5       49:21    9:55     1:39:07
87    Kurt Ludwig            M4044         7/11       48:37    9:55     1:39:09
88    Trisha Kirkpatrick     F3539        10/28       50:04    9:56     1:39:20
89    Annie Buchmiller Hoffm F3539        11/28       50:00    9:57     1:39:21
90    Lisa Steenhard         F3539        12/28       50:32    9:58     1:39:38
91    Katrina Raisch         F2529         6/11       51:02    9:59     1:39:45
92    Jason Jefferson        M3539        12/17       48:34   10:02     1:40:12
93    Rob Glazebrook         M3539        13/17       51:36   10:02     1:40:16
94    Jennifer Williams      F3539        13/28       50:43   10:02     1:40:20
95    Katie Champlin         F3034         8/17       50:34   10:02     1:40:20
96    Josie Ochanpaugh       F3539        14/28       50:25   10:03     1:40:22
97    Austin Gehm            M2529          5/6       49:02   10:03     1:40:27
98    Julie Girard           F2529         7/11       50:43   10:05     1:40:45
99    Melissa Krumm          F3034         9/17       49:39   10:07     1:41:08
100   Peggy Hentges          F4549          7/9       51:59   10:08     1:41:15
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101   Jill Motroni           F3539        15/28       50:26   10:08     1:41:20
102   Jamie Hackett          F4044         6/17       49:47   10:11     1:41:49
103   Emily Reppe            F3539        16/28       51:14   10:12     1:41:51
104   Ram Pathak             M4549         6/11       47:55   10:12     1:41:58
105   Amy Boeckmann          F3539        17/28       50:35   10:13     1:42:07
106   Geraldo Mello          M4044         8/11       48:01   10:13     1:42:08
107   Scott Casady           M4549         7/11       49:28   10:14     1:42:18
108   Unknown Runner         M????          1/4       53:09   10:14     1:42:19
109   Mindy Toth             F3539        18/28       52:24   10:15     1:42:21
110   Jennifer Froehlich     F3539        19/28       52:41   10:15     1:42:24
111   Hope Fynaardt          F3034        10/17       50:23   10:16     1:42:32
112   Jennifer Bunton        F4549          8/9       51:41   10:16     1:42:40
113   Mindy Chapman          F3539        20/28       51:14   10:21     1:43:30
114   Heath Delzell          M3034        16/18       50:11   10:24     1:43:55
115   Amy Bidwell            F4044         7/17       52:15   10:33     1:45:28
116   Julie Kosman           F4044         8/17       54:10   10:33     1:45:30
117   Brianne Laughlin       F3539        21/28       52:50   10:36     1:45:52
118   Amanda Magie           F4044         9/17       50:34   10:37     1:46:01
119   Susanna Funk           F3539        22/28       50:02   10:37     1:46:03
120   Dan Davis              M4044         9/11       51:43   10:40     1:46:37
121   Wendy Batdorf          F4044        10/17       55:39   10:42     1:46:51
122   Laurie Marriott        F4044        11/17       52:39   10:45     1:47:25
123   Alejandra Lindemann    F4044        12/17       53:21   10:46     1:47:37
124   Shaun Miller           M2529          6/6       50:36   10:47     1:47:49
125   Robert Larson          M65UP          2/4       55:40   10:50     1:48:17
126   Matt Hackett           M4044        10/11       54:21   10:52     1:48:40
127   Phaedra Strohmaier     F3539        23/28       53:39   10:54     1:48:59
128   James Foley            M3539        14/17       53:39   10:54     1:48:59
129   Alicia Hutt            F3539        24/28       55:05   10:55     1:49:02
130   Ashley Kievits         F2529         8/11       53:22   10:56     1:49:13
131   Jan Atchison           F5559          4/5       53:54   11:00     1:49:52
132   Angela Knight          M4549         8/11       53:54   11:00     1:49:52
133   Kate Tomaszkiewicz     F3034        11/17       54:15   11:06     1:50:54
134   Denise Leifker         M3539        15/17       55:36   11:06     1:50:55
135   William Tarpley        M3034        17/18       54:52   11:06     1:51:00
136   Unknown Runner         M????          2/4       53:51   11:12     1:51:55
137   Matt Getting           M3539        16/17       56:34   11:13     1:52:09
138   Dan Chambers           M4549         9/11       55:25   11:13     1:52:10
139   Shanna Snitker         F3034        12/17       57:28   11:20     1:53:14
140   Michelle Buboltz       F2024          3/4       53:49   11:20     1:53:17
141   Tammy Newton           F5054          1/3       56:18   11:25     1:54:10
142   Joleen Iburg           F65UP          1/1       57:20   11:28     1:54:39
143   Ashley McFarland       F3034        13/17       57:27   11:28     1:54:40
144   David Pope             M5559          2/2       57:29   11:29     1:54:42
145   Mary Neumayer          F5054          2/3       56:32   11:31     1:55:07
146   Shelli Pulley          F4044        13/17       53:11   11:32     1:55:19
147   Jennifer Wojcik        F4044        14/17       58:31   11:34     1:55:40
148   Becky Nelson           F3539        25/28       56:07   11:35     1:55:50
149   Cheryl Larson          F3539        26/28       56:47   11:37     1:56:07
150   Shawna Peterson        F3539        27/28       59:16   11:42     1:56:52
151   Jessica Leydens        F3034        14/17       57:11   11:51     1:58:23
152   Karen Wood             F2529         9/11       56:11   11:51     1:58:25
153   Erin Kozitza           F4044        15/17     1:00:19   12:17     2:02:44
154   Greg Cullen            M4549        10/11     1:01:04   12:19     2:03:09
155   Hector Arias           M4549        11/11     1:01:05   12:19     2:03:10
156   Duane Osmun            M65UP          3/4       55:57   12:19     2:03:10
157   Dawn Hayes             F4549          9/9       48:40   12:20     2:03:12
158   Erik Dominguez         M3539        17/17       58:30   12:31     2:05:03
159   Unknown Runner         M????          3/4     1:00:22   12:31     2:05:10
160   Unknown Runner         M????          4/4     1:00:23   12:32     2:05:11
161   B. J. Bomar            M4044        11/11     1:03:15   12:33     2:05:29
162   Emily Willett          F3034        15/17     1:02:54   12:37     2:06:06
163   Kimberly Graham        F3034        16/17     1:01:57   12:38     2:06:19
164   Mollie Hammerschmidt   F2024          4/4       59:59   12:41     2:06:43
165   Alison Karr            F3034        17/17     1:02:54   12:46     2:07:38
166   Mike Beck              M65UP          4/4     1:02:32   12:50     2:08:19
167   Jennifer Cullen        F4044        16/17     1:02:56   13:01     2:10:04
168   Melanie Rupp           F4044        17/17     1:04:30   13:04     2:10:33
169   Lisa Sheehy            F5054          3/3     1:03:42   13:05     2:10:43
170   Jennifer Beckman       F3539        28/28     1:03:47   13:09     2:11:28
171   Rehan Shariff          M3034        18/18     1:10:27   14:08     2:21:13
172   Jeanne Six             F5559          5/5     1:11:17   14:23     2:23:41
173   Cherie Haupt           F2529        10/11     1:13:39   15:15     2:32:23
174   Kristin Rote           F2529        11/11     1:13:39   15:15     2:32:23
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